XYM naulatulppa
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Dimensions

Material index
550706040PPT
550706060PPT
550706080PPT
550708045PPT
550708060PPT
550708080PPT
550708100PPT
550708120PPT

550708140PPT
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D[mm] L[mm]l] d[mm] |I[mm] Avainkolot
6 40 3.8 43 Pz
6 60 3.8 63 Pz
6 80 3.8 83 PZ
8 45 4.8 50 PZ
8 60 4.8 65 Pz
8 80 4.8 85 Pz
8 100 4.8 105 PZ
8 120 4.8 125 PZ
8 140 4.8 145 Pz

Materiaaleja

PP (polipropylen),St (stal weglowa)
PP (polipropylen),St (stal weglowa)
PP (polipropylen),St (stal weglowa)
PP (polipropylen),St (stal weglowa)
PP (polipropylen),St (stal weglowa)
PP (polipropylen),St (stal weglowa)
PP (polipropylen),St (stal weglowa)
PP (polipropylen),St (stal weglowa)

PP (polipropylen),St (stal weglowa)

SEND THE INQUIRY

+358 103 195 100
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